2020 2650 Kawasaki
PARTS DIAGRAM
Headlight(s)
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2020 2650

PARTS LIST
Headlight(s)

ITEM NAME

BRACKET,LWR (Ref # 11057)
BOLT-FLANGED,6X22 (Ref # 130)
LAMP-HEAD,LED (Ref # 23004)
BRACKET-COMP,HEAD LAMP,LWR (Ref # 23062)
BRACKET-COMP,HEAD LAMP,UPP (Ref # 23062A)
PAD,75X10X10 (Ref # 39156)

PAD,120X10X6 (Ref # 39156A)
COLLAR,6.5X10X14.1 (Ref # 92027)
BOLT,SOCKET,6X10 (Ref # 92153)
BOLT,SOCKET,6X12 (Ref # 92153A)
BOLT,SOCKET,6X10 (Ref # 92154)
DAMPER,10X20X12 (Ref # 92160)

DAMPER (Ref # 92160A)

CLAMP,EDGE CLIP (Ref # 92171)

PART NUMBER

11057-2799
130BA0622
23004-0414
23062-1255
23062-1256
39156-2545
39156-2582
92027-1183
92153-1800
92153-1948
92154-2667
92160-1167
92160-1613
92171-1722
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Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

1
2
1
1
1
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
1



