

2020 Z650

PARTS LIST

Headlight(s)

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
BRACKET,LWR (Ref # 11057)	11057-2799	1
BOLT-FLANGED,6X22 (Ref # 130)	130BA0622	2
LAMP-HEAD,LED (Ref # 23004)	23004-0414	1
BRACKET-COMP,HEAD LAMP,LWR (Ref # 23062)	23062-1255	1
BRACKET-COMP,HEAD LAMP,UPP (Ref # 23062A)	23062-1256	1
PAD,75X10X10 (Ref # 39156)	39156-2545	2
PAD,120X10X6 (Ref # 39156A)	39156-2582	2
COLLAR,6.5X10X14.1 (Ref # 92027)	92027-1183	2
BOLT,SOCKET,6X10 (Ref # 92153)	92153-1800	2
BOLT,SOCKET,6X12 (Ref # 92153A)	92153-1948	2
BOLT,SOCKET,6X10 (Ref # 92154)	92154-2667	2
DAMPER,10X20X12 (Ref # 92160)	92160-1167	2
DAMPER (Ref # 92160A)	92160-1613	2
CLAMP,EDGE CLIP (Ref # 92171)	92171-1722	1